
MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO PO PR STY Total Place

Blaine High School 5 5 2 2 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 6 3 62 1

Centennial 3 6 6 6 5 0 6 2 3 0 1 4 6 48 2

Maple Grove 4 1 0 4 0 2 0 4 0 5 4 0 0 24 3

Fridley 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 6 2 5 18 4

Rogers 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 5 0 15 5

St. Michael-Albertville 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 0 0 0 12 6

Osseo Senior High 6 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 7

Irondale 0 4 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 10 8

Totino-Grace HS 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9

Champlin Park 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 6 10

Anoka 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Coon Rapids HS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Michael Schocker 5 2 2 9 3.4444 1.20 10

C1 Totino-Grace HS Connor Padden 3 3 5 11 3.6444 0.86 14

C2 Totino-Grace HS Cassidy Matter 4 4 4 12 16 3.3111 0.75 16

D1 Blaine High School Megan Blase 6 6 6 18 3.5333 0.48 24

D2 Blaine High School Kristina Klein 2 3 4 9 3.5333 1.08 11

D3 Blaine High School Michael Jide 1 1 3 5 2 3.6444 2.33 2

E1 Rogers Matthew Ternus 2 2 1 5 3 3.5333 2.00 3

E2 Rogers Isabella Matejka 1 6 1 8 3.7111 2.16 7

F1 Centennial Taylor Payne 5 2 1 8 3.6000 1.70 6

F2 Centennial Adam Drabek 4 1 3 8 3.7556 1.58 8

F3 Centennial Madelyn Harvieux 4 3 2 9 3.7333 1.08 12

F4 Centennial Miah Espersen 2 1 1 4 3.7778 2.50 1

I1 Irondale Veronica Brandvold 3 3 4 10 3.2444 0.91 13

I2 Irondale Kaley Lawrence 3 5 5 13 3.5333 0.73 18

J1 Osseo Senior High Juliet Heinen 5 5 5 15 3.4000 0.60 21

J2 Osseo Senior High Majeed Sadiq-Adamu 1 2 4 7 4 3.7333 1.75 4

J3 Osseo Senior High Julia Ngep 6 6 5 17 3.2444 0.52 23

K1 Anoka Mitchel Barr 4 5 6 15 3.2889 0.61 20

L1 Coon Rapids HS Julienne Pivec 1 4 3 8 3.8444 1.58 9

M2 St. Michael-Albertville Emma Dorholt 6 4 6 16 3.0222 0.57 22

M3 St. Michael-Albertville Alex Vimonkhon 2 4 6 12 17 3.7111 0.91 17

N1 Champlin Park Tori Overvold 5 5 2 12 15 3.4889 0.90 15

O1 Maple Grove Tiffany Bui 6 6 2 14 3.0000 0.82 19

O2 Maple Grove Sydney Demos 3 1 3 7 5 3.2667 1.66 5
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Yumnah Youngmark 5 5 3 13 3.3958 0.73 19

A2 Fridley Parker Brady 6 4 6 16 3.4792 0.57 28

A3 Fridley Munira Dahir 2 4 5 11 2.9556 0.95 16

A4 Fridley Luca Vescio Schreiner 5 6 6 17 29 3.6042 0.52 29

D1 Blaine High School Griffin Gartner 1 1 4 6 3.9167 2.25 6

D2 Blaine High School John Hilst 4 2 3 9 11 3.6667 1.08 11

D3 Blaine High School Jason Checinski 5 2 5 12 3.5208 0.90 18

D4 Blaine High School Austin Woessner 3 5 3 11 4.2157 0.86 17

E1 Rogers Collin Young 6 6 6 18 3.4118 0.48 31

F1 Centennial Savannah VanHese 6 3 5 14 3.6296 0.69 24

F2 Centennial Autumn Reynolds-Lillibridge 3 3 2 8 3.9167 1.16 10

F3 Centennial Izzy Raleigh 2 2 1 5 3.9583 2.00 4

F4 Centennial Becca Schaps 5 3 2 10 3.6889 1.03 13

I1 Irondale Steven Truong 2 4 4 10 3.9412 1.00 15

I2 Irondale Mathew Justin 1 1 2 4 3.9412 2.50 3

J1 Osseo Senior High Xander Nelson 2 6 5 13 3.7451 0.86 21

J2 Osseo Senior High Erin Michels 6 3 6 15 26 3.2353 0.65 26

J3 Osseo Senior High Mia Smutny 4 3 2 9 12 3.4444 1.08 12

J4 Osseo Senior High Vivian Duong 4 4 6 14 3.4792 0.66 22

K1 Anoka Duncan Riley 4 6 3 13 3.5294 0.74 20

K2 Anoka Owen Riley 3 6 5 14 3.6000 0.69 23

K3 Anoka Kinsi Al-Sadi 6 6 6 18 3.7037 0.48 32

M1 St. Michael-Albertville Carlynne Folkestad 6 5 4 15 27 3.8235 0.61 27

M2 St. Michael-Albertville Jeremiah Eull 4 1 3 8 3.5625 1.58 8

M3 St. Michael-Albertville Anastasia Pohl 5 5 4 14 3.6667 0.65 25

M4 St. Michael-Albertville Alyson Astleford 1 2 1 4 3.8444 2.50 2

N1 Champlin Park Erika Guenther 1 1 1 3 3.9792 3.00 1

N2 Champlin Park Debbie Nyakaru 2 2 4 8 3.7292 1.25 9

N3 Champlin Park Diana Glebova 1 4 1 6 4.2222 2.25 7

N4 Champlin Park Diego Tena-Gutierrez 3 6 1 10 3.8542 1.49 14
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

O2 Maple Grove Justin Villalon 6 5 6 17 30 3.2292 0.52 30

O3 Maple Grove Vaishnavi Venkat 3 1 2 6 3.6042 1.83 5
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Biancah Hall 6 6 6 18 3.2917 0.48 18

A2 Fridley Roman Kotas 6 6 6 18 3.4375 0.48 19

C1 Totino-Grace HS Peyton Brookes 4 3 3 10 3.7222 0.91 9

C2 Totino-Grace HS Joe Paul 1 1 2 4 4.1111 2.50 2

C3 Totino-Grace HS Anna Yeung 3 5 3 11 3.5556 0.86 10

D1 Blaine High School Natalie J. McGrath 5 3 4 12 3.2292 0.78 11

D2 Blaine High School Paige Christenson 3 4 6 13 12 3.7292 0.74 12

D3 Blaine High School Erin Jensen 4 4 6 14 3.6458 0.66 14

D4 Blaine High School Nick Lero 2 4 2 8 3.9583 1.25 6

F1 Centennial Erin Hartford 3 3 1 7 3.5208 1.66 5

F2 Centennial Kaitlyn Boyer 1 1 1 3 4.1111 3.00 1

F3 Centennial Liz Hunt 1 2 3 6 4.0417 1.83 4

F4 Centennial Courtney Klein 2 2 5 9 3.8000 1.20 7

H1 Park Center Veronica Swen 6 6 1 13 13 3.1458 1.32 13

H2 Park Center Grant Engeman 5 5 5 15 3.5833 0.60 16

K1 Anoka Claire Erickson 6 6 4 16 3.3889 0.57 17

M1 St. Michael-Albertville Emily Duley 5 5 5 15 3.5000 0.60 15

M2 St. Michael-Albertville Megan Noetzel 2 1 2 5 3.6667 2.00 3

N1 Champlin Park Priscilla Samey 4 2 4 10 3.6000 1.00 8
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Cassie Dunn and Tristan Herder 5 4 4 13 14 3.2381 0.70 14

A2 Fridley Bella West and Payton West 4 3 5 12 3.2051 0.78 12

C1 Totino-Grace HS Spencer Jaeger and Lizzy Cardinal 1 1 1 3 3.5000 3.00 1

D1 Blaine High School Josh Bartels and Sara Abbott 1 2 1 4 3.5000 2.50 2

E1 Rogers Aili Evans and Samantha Luhning 4 5 4 13 13 2.9778 0.70 13

E2 Rogers Savannah Klein and Hanna Hagberg 5 5 5 15 2.8810 0.60 17

F1 Centennial Andrew Dobias and Tori Dobias 2 1 2 5 3.8095 2.00 4

F2 Centennial Maddie Theis and Jordan Uecker 2 1 2 5 3.0952 2.00 3

J1 Osseo Senior High Sophia Aigbogun and Sarah Asare 2 3 1 6 3.4444 1.83 5

J2 Osseo Senior High Robert Karlson and Abby Capistrant 4 5 3 12 3.1905 0.78 11

K1 Anoka Jacob Schmid and Anthony Fridgen 3 5 4 12 2.7333 0.78 10

K2 Anoka Emily Phillips and Gwen Hughes 5 4 5 14 3.3077 0.65 15

K3 Anoka Jenna Phipps and Morgan Thompson 5 5 5 15 2.8571 0.60 16

L1 Coon Rapids HS Hannah Hurt and Victoria Weimholt 3 2 5 10 3.3571 1.03 9

N1 Champlin Park Farhin Sayeed and Raajii Daniel 5 2 3 10 3.3111 1.03 8

O1 Maple Grove Jacob Friess and Seth Thompson 1 3 3 7 3.4222 1.66 6

O2 Maple Grove Ashvin Pidaparti and Garrett Mormile 3 4 2 9 3.0256 1.08 7
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Maggie Bergman 3 1 3 7 3.2000 1.66 6

A2 Fridley Harrison Piehowski 5 5 5 15 3.3333 0.60 23

A3 Fridley Annika Paulson 5 5 5 15 2.7333 0.60 22

A4 Fridley Andrew Wagner 2 1 5 8 7 3.4103 1.70 7

C1 Totino-Grace HS Lauren Quesnell 4 2 5 11 3.4444 0.95 16

C2 Totino-Grace HS Katie Adams 2 4 4 10 3.3333 1.00 11

D1 Blaine High School Miranda Rice 1 1 3 5 3.4615 2.33 3

D2 Blaine High School Catherine Lewis 4 5 1 10 3.4222 1.45 13

D3 Blaine High School Vidhi Shah 5 4 3 12 3.3333 0.78 17

D4 Blaine High School Zoe Lindman 3 3 2 8 8 3.1333 1.16 8

E1 Rogers Emma Olson 5 3 2 10 3.4048 1.03 12

F1 Centennial Tatum DeBlieck 1 2 1 4 3.4444 2.50 1

F2 Centennial Emilie Tomas 2 2 1 5 3.4359 2.00 2

F3 Centennial Sophie Anderson 5 4 2 11 3.2889 0.95 15

F4 Centennial Will Rafferty 5 5 3 13 3.3095 0.73 19

I1 Irondale Antoinette Danku 1 1 4 6 3.0444 2.25 5

I2 Irondale Claire Kim 1 3 1 5 3.6222 2.33 4

J2 Osseo Senior High Essence Hebert 2 4 5 11 2.7857 0.95 14

J3 Osseo Senior High Alex Pedersen 4 5 4 13 3.6444 0.70 20

J4 Osseo Senior High Rachel Perri 4 3 2 9 3.0769 1.08 9

K1 Anoka Deqo Abshir 3 5 5 13 3.2889 0.73 18

K2 Anoka Brooke Holloway 5 5 4 14 3.0476 0.65 21

M1 St. Michael-Albertville Sophia Madore 3 2 5 10 2.9762 1.03 10
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Amelia Howard 1 5 4 10 10 3.9444 1.45 10

D1 Blaine High School Harley Pierce-Ramsdell 3 2 1 6 3.8222 1.83 4

D2 Blaine High School Hayley Pierce-Ramsdell 2 1 1 4 3.8889 2.50 1

D3 Blaine High School Emily Lakeman 2 4 6 12 3.6667 0.91 11

D4 Blaine High School Devon D. Pendergast 1 1 3 5 4.0208 2.33 2

F1 Centennial Rebecca Twait 5 5 5 15 3.2000 0.60 14

K1 Anoka Levan Dzhadzhava 4 6 6 16 3.5000 0.57 16

K2 Anoka Mason Bulthuis 1 4 2 7 3.6250 1.75 5

K3 Anoka Allahmath Jacquez 4 2 4 10 9 3.7500 1.00 9

L1 Coon Rapids HS Josh Richter 5 3 5 13 3.2708 0.73 12

M1 St. Michael-Albertville Jack Felt 5 6 6 17 3.6667 0.52 18

M2 St. Michael-Albertville Allison Birk 6 6 5 17 3.0667 0.52 17

N1 Champlin Park Calvin McMahon 3 2 2 7 3.7556 1.33 6

N2 Champlin Park Andre Hardy 6 6 6 18 3.1373 0.48 19

N3 Champlin Park Ben Sommers 6 5 4 15 3.5833 0.61 15

O1 Maple Grove Allan Khankari 2 3 3 8 3.5625 1.16 7

O2 Maple Grove Paul Clement 4 3 2 9 3.7500 1.08 8

O3 Maple Grove Kaycee Peek 6 4 3 13 3.9020 0.74 13

O4 Maple Grove Adi Pidaparti 3 1 1 5 4.0980 2.33 3
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Yash Khatavkar 1 1 2 4 3.6389 2.50 2

D1 Blaine High School Mitchell Gatzmer 2 4 4 10 2.9722 1.00 7

D2 Blaine High School Kayleen Berg 1 2 1 4 3.1944 2.50 1

D3 Blaine High School Bill Kourchj 3 3 3 9 3.0000 0.99 6

E1 Rogers Emily Hacker 4 3 1 8 3.0278 1.58 4

F1 Centennial Jordan Parshall 2 1 2 5 3.1111 2.00 3

H1 Park Center Kevin Camacho 5 5 5 15 2.5000 0.60 9

I1 Irondale Huda Yusuf 4 4 4 12 2.9167 0.75 8

K1 Anoka Sophia Brown 3 2 3 8 3.1389 1.16 5

N1 Champlin Park A.J. Bouddhara 5 5 5 15 2.5000 0.60 9
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Darius Williams 5 5 2 12 2.8095 0.90 12

A3 Fridley Emma Hildebrandt 5 5 5 15 2.5128 0.60 15

D1 Blaine High School Alex Pendergast 5 1 3 9 3.0000 1.53 6

D2 Blaine High School Matthew Rotter 2 3 4 9 3.4444 1.08 8

D3 Blaine High School Aziz Hurtado Olson 4 3 2 9 3.0556 1.08 7

F1 Centennial Luke Whitney 3 4 5 12 13 3.2564 0.78 13

F2 Centennial Alex Hines 2 1 2 5 3.2821 2.00 4

F4 Centennial Hanna McLevish 3 2 3 8 3.0769 1.16 5

I1 Irondale Brianne Bury 1 2 1 4 3.2381 2.50 1

I2 Irondale Betony Langenfeld 3 3 4 10 3.0000 0.91 9

J3 Osseo Senior High Avery DeHoll 4 4 3 11 2.6923 0.83 10

J4 Osseo Senior High Adriana Scott 5 5 5 15 3.0556 0.60 16

K1 Anoka Lily Bergman 1 5 5 11 3.3333 1.40 11

M2 St. Michael-Albertville Marissa Stifter 2 1 1 4 3.3333 2.50 2

O1 Maple Grove Meghan Neu 4 4 4 12 14 3.2564 0.75 14

O2 Maple Grove Sorav Kerur 1 2 1 4 3.5128 2.50 3
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

D1 Blaine High School Ruwayda Mohamed 2 4 4 10 3.5882 1.00 7

D3 Blaine High School Abbas Omar 4 2 2 8 4.0625 1.25 5

E1 Rogers Emma Navratil 3 4 2 9 3.6444 1.08 6

E2 Rogers Courtney Lynch 1 1 1 3 4.0000 3.00 1

E3 Rogers Alicia Utecht 4 3 1 8 4 3.9020 1.58 4

F1 Centennial Becca Peterson 1 2 3 6 3.9792 1.83 2

F2 Centennial Shannell Lovelace 3 1 4 8 3 3.9020 1.58 3

I1 Irondale Katie Robertson 5 3 3 11 3.8519 0.86 8

K1 Anoka Aria Shelton 5 6 6 17 3.6471 0.52 12

K2 Anoka Emma Chambers 6 5 6 17 3.0000 0.52 10

M2 St. Michael-Albertville Jenna Halpin 6 6 5 17 3.5185 0.52 11

M3 St. Michael-Albertville Michael Wettschreck 2 6 5 13 3.3778 0.86 9

O1 Maple Grove Abhi Vadali 6 5 6 17 3.6471 0.52 12
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Jennie Harris 6 4 6 16 3.5111 0.57 18

A2 Fridley Amy Walus 3 3 4 10 3.4000 0.91 7

D1 Blaine High School Laura Belec 4 3 1 8 6 3.7556 1.58 6

D2 Blaine High School Marina Que 1 1 2 4 3.6444 2.50 1

D3 Blaine High School Ishan Joshi 3 6 2 11 11 3.4889 0.99 11

D4 Blaine High School Evan Gustafson 3 1 1 5 3 3.7778 2.33 3

F1 Centennial Yana Kalchenko 6 4 4 14 14 2.9111 0.66 14

F2 Centennial Brenna Lindblad 4 2 4 10 3.8667 1.00 9

K1 Anoka Lynn Stokes 6 6 2 14 15 3.5333 0.82 15

K2 Anoka Jamie Dailey 2 4 5 11 10 3.4667 0.95 10

L1 Coon Rapids HS Michelle Onyekaba 2 2 1 5 2 3.5556 2.00 2

L2 Coon Rapids HS Chun Pha 4 6 5 15 3.7111 0.61 16

M2 St. Michael-Albertville Brianna Goodchild 2 1 5 8 5 3.4000 1.70 5

N1 Champlin Park Wesley Shirola 5 2 3 10 3.6222 1.03 8

O1 Maple Grove Saranya Putrevu 5 5 6 16 3.1111 0.56 17

O2 Maple Grove Kevin Jacobson 1 5 6 12 3.0889 1.36 12

O3 Maple Grove Ryan Hankins 5 5 3 13 3.4889 0.73 13

O4 Maple Grove Fariza Hassan 1 3 3 7 3.6667 1.66 4
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Nut Puy 3 2 5 10 3.0278 1.03 16

A2 Fridley Amir Khadar 2 1 2 5 3.3611 2.00 4

A3 Fridley Sasha Herder 3 1 4 8 12 3.4667 1.58 12

A4 Fridley Praise Hall 1 1 1 3 3.3611 3.00 1

C2 Totino-Grace HS Paige Johnson 3 3 1 7 2.5556 1.66 7

C3 Totino-Grace HS Claire Hamilton 5 5 5 15 2.7692 0.60 25

D1 Blaine High School Jackson Severin 3 1 3 7 3.2500 1.66 9

D2 Blaine High School Danielle Blake 2 4 4 10 3.0000 1.00 15

D3 Blaine High School Sahra Mohamed 1 1 2 4 3 3.1026 2.50 3

E1 Rogers veronica porter 5 3 4 12 3.1429 0.78 20

F1 Centennial Mariah Palmer 2 2 3 7 3.1944 1.33 8

F2 Centennial Meg Welch 1 3 1 5 3.4722 2.33 5

F3 Centennial Kelly Couillard 5 2 2 9 2.9744 1.20 13

H1 Park Center Esther Oyegade 5 5 5 15 2.4722 0.60 24

I1 Irondale Emily Lindquist 3 3 5 11 18 3.1111 0.86 18

I2 Irondale Cassidy Gunderson 5 4 5 14 3.0000 0.65 23

K1 Anoka Madeline Fragale 4 3 3 10 2.7778 0.91 14

L1 Coon Rapids HS Clara Novak 5 5 5 15 2.8333 0.60 26

M1 St. Michael-Albertville Sam Schmidt 4 4 4 12 3.1795 0.75 21

M3 St. Michael-Albertville Alejandro Behling 2 4 1 7 3.6154 1.75 10

N1 Champlin Park Addie Guenther 2 2 2 6 3.2222 1.50 6

N2 Champlin Park Kendrick Walton 1 4 3 8 11 3.3810 1.58 11

N3 Champlin Park Zach Maron 4 5 3 12 2.7778 0.78 19

N4 Champlin Park Hannah Lambert 4 5 2 11 17 3.0769 0.95 17

O1 Maple Grove Anjali Balakrishnan 4 5 4 13 3.0000 0.70 22

O3 Maple Grove Neda Pourhassan 1 2 1 4 2 3.1282 2.50 2
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Zane Neal 6 4 3 13 3.3778 0.74 17

A2 Fridley Madeline Hildebrandt 2 2 3 7 6 3.2667 1.33 6

A3 Fridley Abby Ladwig 5 4 5 14 3.8667 0.65 21

A4 Fridley Kat Barrett 3 2 4 9 10 3.4222 1.08 10

C1 Totino-Grace HS Brianna Goebel 3 6 5 14 3.2222 0.69 19

C2 Totino-Grace HS Camilla Vaillancourt 5 6 6 17 3.2667 0.52 23

C3 Totino-Grace HS Zach Rehfuss 5 6 6 17 3.1111 0.52 22

C4 Totino-Grace HS Anna Carr 6 3 1 10 3.3333 1.49 11

D1 Blaine High School Kalli Doyle 1 1 2 4 3.5556 2.50 3

E1 Rogers Samantha Johnson 2 2 1 5 3.5778 2.00 4

E2 Rogers Felicia Smith 4 4 4 12 3.1111 0.75 12

F1 Centennial Chue Chi Kong 1 1 1 3 4.2222 3.00 2

F2 Centennial Nicole Johnson 1 1 1 3 3.8667 3.00 1

F3 Centennial Natalie Silvera 3 1 2 6 3.8222 1.83 5

F4 Centennial Kowsar Ahmed 4 5 3 12 3.2889 0.78 13

J1 Osseo Senior High Joanna Lee 2 5 5 12 3.6000 0.90 15

J2 Osseo Senior High Cailee Moss 4 5 5 14 3.6444 0.65 20

K1 Anoka Carley Sorensen 5 4 4 13 3.2889 0.70 16

L1 Coon Rapids HS Delaney Noe 4 3 6 13 3.9333 0.74 18

M1 St. Michael-Albertville Mallory Schneider 3 3 2 8 3.5778 1.16 8

M2 St. Michael-Albertville Kaitie Rossi 6 6 6 18 3.0000 0.48 24

M3 St. Michael-Albertville Reanna Marthaler 6 2 4 12 3.4444 0.91 14

M4 St. Michael-Albertville Isaiah Weber 2 3 2 7 7 3.7778 1.33 7

N2 Champlin Park Quiana Walton 1 5 3 9 9 3.4222 1.53 9
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim
result1 2 3

A1 Fridley Daniel Ajagbusi 3 6 3 12 3.5556 0.82 12

A2 Fridley Christen Doe 6 5 5 16 17 3.6000 0.56 17

A3 Fridley Joey Herder 2 4 2 8 3.3556 1.25 5

A4 Fridley Jakob Peets 4 2 4 10 3.7556 1.00 8

C1 Totino-Grace HS Ella Padden 3 6 6 15 2.8667 0.65 15

D1 Blaine High School Sarah Shogren 4 3 5 12 3.5556 0.78 13

D2 Blaine High School Ariana Schneiderhan 3 2 4 9 6 3.2222 1.08 6

E1 Rogers Morgan Snyder 5 3 1 9 7 3.8444 1.53 7

F1 Centennial Joy Turner 1 1 1 3 3.6000 3.00 1

F2 Centennial Sam Lesch 6 1 4 11 3.6889 1.41 9

F3 Centennial Nathan Navratil 1 3 1 5 3.8444 2.33 3

F4 Centennial Bernadette Hanson 1 2 2 5 3.7333 2.00 2

J1 Osseo Senior High Megan Earley 5 5 3 13 3.1778 0.73 14

K1 Anoka Maria Brandt 6 4 2 12 3.2000 0.91 10

L1 Coon Rapids HS Josiah Novak 5 4 6 15 3.6667 0.61 16

N1 Champlin Park Maame Opare-Addo 2 5 5 12 3.3778 0.90 11

N2 Champlin Park Brandon Nguyen-Calkins 2 1 3 6 3.5778 1.83 4

N3 Champlin Park Milki Gemeda 4 6 6 16 18 3.3778 0.57 18

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G50 G1 G28
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

J2 Majeed Sadiq-Adamu Osseo Senior High 1 1 1 3 3.00 7 3.7333 1.75 1

D3 Michael Jide Blaine High School 2 2 6 10 1.16 5 3.6444 2.33 2

O2 Sydney Demos Maple Grove 3 3 5 11 0.86 7 3.2667 1.66 3

F1 Taylor Payne Centennial 4 6 2 12 0.91 8 3.6000 1.70 4

E1 Matthew Ternus Rogers 5 4 4 13 0.70 5 3.5333 2.00 5

F4 Miah Espersen Centennial 6 5 3 14 0.69 4 3.7778 2.50 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G19 G38 G18
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

F3 Izzy Raleigh Centennial 1 1 6 8 2.16 5 3.9583 2.00 1

D1 Griffin Gartner Blaine High School 2 6 1 9 2 1.66 6 3.9167 2.25 2

I2 Mathew Justin Irondale 4 2 3 9 3 1.08 4 3.9412 2.50 3

M4 Alyson Astleford St. Michael-Albertville 3 4 4 11 0.83 4 3.8444 2.50 4

N1 Erika Guenther Champlin Park 5 3 5 13 5 0.73 3 3.9792 3.00 5

O3 Vaishnavi Venkat Maple Grove 6 5 2 13 6 0.86 6 3.6042 1.83 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G12 G33 G40
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

F2 Kaitlyn Boyer Centennial 1 1 1 3 3.00 3 4.1111 3.00 1

C2 Joe Paul Totino-Grace HS 2 4 2 8 1.25 4 4.1111 2.50 2

F1 Erin Hartford Centennial 3 3 5 11 0.86 7 3.5208 1.66 3

F3 Liz Hunt Centennial 4 6 3 13 4 0.74 6 4.0417 1.83 4

D4 Nick Lero Blaine High School 5 2 6 13 5 0.86 8 3.9583 1.25 5

M2 Megan Noetzel St. Michael-Albertville 6 5 4 15 0.61 5 3.6667 2.00 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G49 G27 G5
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

F2 Maddie Theis and Jordan Uecker Centennial 2 2 1 5 2.00 5 3.0952 2.00 1

J1 Sophia Aigbogun and Sarah Asare Osseo Senior High 3 1 3 7 1.66 6 3.4444 1.83 2

O1 Jacob Friess and Seth Thompson Maple Grove 1 3 5 9 1.53 7 3.4222 1.66 3

C1 Spencer Jaeger and Lizzy Cardinal Totino-Grace HS 4 4 2 10 1.00 3 3.5000 3.00 4

D1 Josh Bartels and Sara Abbott Blaine High School 5 5 4 14 0.65 4 3.5000 2.50 5

F1 Andrew Dobias and Tori Dobias Centennial 6 6 6 18 0.48 5 3.8095 2.00 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G11 G4 G2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

D1 Miranda Rice Blaine High School 3 1 2 6 1.83 5 3.4615 2.33 1

F1 Tatum DeBlieck Centennial 2 3 3 8 1.16 4 3.4444 2.50 2

F2 Emilie Tomas Centennial 4 4 1 9 1.50 5 3.4359 2.00 3

I2 Claire Kim Irondale 1 5 5 11 1.40 5 3.6222 2.33 4

I1 Antoinette Danku Irondale 5 2 6 13 0.86 6 3.0444 2.25 5

A1 Maggie Bergman Fridley 6 6 4 16 0.57 7 3.2000 1.66 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G44 G37 G46
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

D2 Hayley Pierce-Ramsdell Blaine High School 1 1 1 3 3.00 4 3.8889 2.50 1

D4 Devon D. Pendergast Blaine High School 2 6 2 10 2 1.16 5 4.0208 2.33 2

D1 Harley Pierce-Ramsdell Blaine High School 3 4 3 10 3 0.91 6 3.8222 1.83 3

K2 Mason Bulthuis Anoka 6 2 4 12 0.91 7 3.6250 1.75 4

O4 Adi Pidaparti Maple Grove 4 5 5 14 5 0.65 5 4.0980 2.33 5

N1 Calvin McMahon Champlin Park 5 3 6 14 6 0.69 7 3.7556 1.33 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G17 G36 G22
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

F1 Jordan Parshall Centennial 3 1 1 5 1 2.33 5 3.1111 2.00 1

D2 Kayleen Berg Blaine High School 1 2 2 5 2 2.00 4 3.1944 2.50 2

A1 Yash Khatavkar Fridley 4 3 3 10 0.91 4 3.6389 2.50 3

E1 Emily Hacker Rogers 2 4 5 11 0.95 8 3.0278 1.58 4

D3 Bill Kourchj Blaine High School 5 5 4 14 0.65 9 3.0000 0.99 5

K1 Sophia Brown Anoka 6 6 6 18 0.48 8 3.1389 1.16 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G13 G39 G21
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

M2 Marissa Stifter St. Michael-Albertville 1 2 3 6 1.83 4 3.3333 2.50 1

D1 Alex Pendergast Blaine High School 5 1 1 7 2.20 9 3.0000 1.53 2

O2 Sorav Kerur Maple Grove 4 3 2 9 1.08 4 3.5128 2.50 3

I1 Brianne Bury Irondale 2 4 4 10 1.00 4 3.2381 2.50 4

F2 Alex Hines Centennial 3 5 5 13 0.73 5 3.2821 2.00 5

F4 Hanna McLevish Centennial 6 6 6 18 0.48 8 3.0769 1.16 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G30 G15 G14
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

D3 Abbas Omar Blaine High School 5 1 1 7 2.20 8 4.0625 1.25 1

E3 Alicia Utecht Rogers 3 2 3 8 2 1.16 8 3.9020 1.58 2

E2 Courtney Lynch Rogers 1 3 4 8 3 1.58 3 4.0000 3.00 3

F2 Shannell Lovelace Centennial 2 4 5 11 4 0.95 8 3.9020 1.58 4

F1 Becca Peterson Centennial 4 5 2 11 5 0.95 6 3.9792 1.83 5

E1 Emma Navratil Rogers 6 6 6 18 0.48 9 3.6444 1.08 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G10 G7 G48
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

D1 Laura Belec Blaine High School 1 2 2 5 2.00 8 3.7556 1.58 1

O4 Fariza Hassan Maple Grove 3 1 4 8 1.58 7 3.6667 1.66 2

D2 Marina Que Blaine High School 4 6 1 11 1.41 4 3.6444 2.50 3

D4 Evan Gustafson Blaine High School 6 3 3 12 4 0.82 5 3.7778 2.33 4

M2 Brianna Goodchild St. Michael-Albertville 2 5 5 12 5 0.90 8 3.4000 1.70 5

L1 Michelle Onyekaba Coon Rapids HS 5 4 6 15 0.61 5 3.5556 2.00 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G25 G20 G23
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

A4 Praise Hall Fridley 2 1 1 4 2.50 3 3.3611 3.00 1

D3 Sahra Mohamed Blaine High School 4 2 3 9 1.08 4 3.1026 2.50 2

O3 Neda Pourhassan Maple Grove 1 5 4 10 1.45 4 3.1282 2.50 3

A2 Amir Khadar Fridley 3 3 5 11 4 0.86 5 3.3611 2.00 4

N1 Addie Guenther Champlin Park 5 4 2 11 5 0.95 6 3.2222 1.50 5

F2 Meg Welch Centennial 6 6 6 18 0.48 5 3.4722 2.33 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Prose Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G32 G43 G26
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

D1 Kalli Doyle Blaine High School 1 1 3 5 2.33 4 3.5556 2.50 1

E1 Samantha Johnson Rogers 4 3 1 8 1.58 5 3.5778 2.00 2

F2 Nicole Johnson Centennial 2 2 5 9 1.20 3 3.8667 3.00 3

F1 Chue Chi Kong Centennial 3 5 2 10 1.03 3 4.2222 3.00 4

A2 Madeline Hildebrandt Fridley 5 4 4 13 0.70 7 3.2667 1.33 5

F3 Natalie Silvera Centennial 6 6 6 18 0.48 6 3.8222 1.83 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.



MSHSL Section 5AA Tournament

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G34 G16 G31
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

F3 Nathan Navratil Centennial 1 2 3 6 1.83 5 3.8444 2.33 1

A3 Joey Herder Fridley 3 3 1 7 1.66 8 3.3556 1.25 2

F4 Bernadette Hanson Centennial 2 1 5 8 1.70 5 3.7333 2.00 3

D2 Ariana Schneiderhan Blaine High School 4 5 2 11 0.95 9 3.2222 1.08 4

F1 Joy Turner Centennial 6 4 4 14 0.66 3 3.6000 3.00 5

N2 Brandon Nguyen-Calkins Champlin Park 5 6 6 17 0.52 6 3.5778 1.83 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2015 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.000.


